General information about company

Scrip code 539056

NSE Symbol IMAGICAA
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE172N01012

Name of the company

IMAGICAAWORLD ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/ | Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? Yes Yes Yes No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are No No No No
issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 7 No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of No No
Pledge or NDU, if any?
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 24 0.58
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 24 0.57
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 24 0.75
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 24 0.77
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 24 0.73




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Silzr;hzlfding Number of Voting Rights held in each No. of Shares
of No. Of total r:o of class of securities (IX) No. Of No. of Underlying
Catego No. of Partly sha'res Total nos. shares ’ Shares Shéres No. Of Outstanding
Category | of E91Y | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlyin shares held (calculated Underlying Underlvin Outstanding | convertible
gory shareholders | up equity | up ying (Vi) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights Outstanding S | Bsop securities, Nc¢
@) shareholder Depository as per Outstanding
(0 (1) shares held | equity Receints AV)+(V)+ SCRR Total as a | convertible Warrants Granted of Warrants
((\%) shares R P VD) 1957) ,(VHI) % of securities (XB) (XO) and ESOP etc
held As a % of Class eg:X Class Total (A+B+C) (XA) (X)=
) (A+B+C2) £ egy (XA+XB+X(
Promoter
(A) l‘zcromoter 1 418825376 418825376 | 74.02 418825376 418825376 | 74.02 17006800 17006800
Group
B) Public 82048 147036071 147036071 | 25.98 147036071 147036071 | 25.98 6475700 6475700
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 82049 565861447 565861447 | 100 565861447 565861447 | 100 23482500 23482500




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
,asa % Total Number of
assuming Number of I;tl;?:ser of I];I?sn_osal Other Shares
full ) Locked in shares ledeed Uné)e ctakin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion | (XIII) ?Xl\f) V) € lifany (XVI) | (XVII)=
of (XIV+XV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category securities ( equity shares
Category | of asa h(elld Kl
@ iﬁz;reholder percentage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
;)lffrleluted % of % of % of Asa% As a % of form (XVIIT) Sub- Sub- Sub-
capital) No. (a) total | No. |total |No. |total |No. |oftotal |No. |total category | category | catego
(XIiI): ’ Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares Q) gory (ii) gory (iii)g Y
held held held held (b) held (b)
NSS! (b) (b) (b)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
(A) & 73.95 17006800 | 4.06 418825376
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 26.05 147035071 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(&3] underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 17006800 | 3.01 565860447 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shar;holfding Number of Voting Rights held in each No. of Sha
of asa’o 0 class of securities (IX) No. Of Underlying
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. total no. of Shares No. of No. Of Outstandin
;Zﬁiog tffe Nos. Of fully paid | paid- i}:g:rsl in shares held ?il:lr:jla ted Underlying [Sjl;agzrsl i Outstanding | convertible
Sr. No. shareholders | up equity | up ying (VID) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total Outstanding YIE | gsop securities, -
Shareholders .. | Depository as per as a % . Outstanding
(11D) shares held | equity . (IV)HV)+ convertible Granted of Warrant
@D Receipts SCRR, of . Warrants
Iv) shares R (VI) 1957) (VIII) securities (XB) (XC) and ESOP
held Asa%%of |Classeg |Class| - ;F/O?l (XA) X)=
\% X Y oting XA+XB+
) (A+B+C2) cg rights (
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(d) gch(i)fgl)er 1 418825376 418825376 | 74.02 418825376 418825376 | 74.02 17006800 17006800
Sub-Total
A1) 1 418825376 418825376 | 74.02 418825376 418825376 | 74.02 17006800 17006800
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;?gmoter 1 418825376 418825376 | 74.02 418825376 418825376 | 74.02 17006800 17006800
Group
(A)=(A)
(DHAXD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) ﬁ?ﬁ:l 5 488387 488387 0.09 488387 488387 0.09 0 0
Venture
(b) Capital 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds
Alternate
(c) Investment | 1 11000 11000 0 11000 11000 0 0 0
Funds
d Banks 3 11609000 11609000 | 2.05 11609000 11609000 |2.05 0 0




@

NBFCs
registered
with RBI

2101

2101

2101

2101

Sub-Total
B)(1)

10

12110488

12110488

2.14

12110488

12110488

2.14

@

Institutions (F

oreign)

(d)

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category 1

17

1989680

1989680

0.35

1989680

1989680

0.35

©

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category 11

257136

257136

0.05

257136

257136

0.05

Sub-Total
B)2)

23

2246816

2246816

0.4

2246816

2246816

0.4

©)

Central Government / State Government(s)

@

Central
Government
/ President
of India

2500

2500

2500

2500

Sub-Total
B)3)

2500

2500

2500

2500

“4)

Non-institutio:

(©

Key
Managerial
Personnel

2

154101

154101

0.03

154101

154101

0.03

(®

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs

78513

49140848

49140848

8.68

49140848

49140848

8.68

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs

570

35265058

35265058

6.23

35265058

35265058

6.23

2040600

2040600

@

Non
Resident

710

2541430

2541430

0.45

2541430

2541430

0.45




Indians

(NRIs)
Bodies
o 374 31197454 31197454 | 5.51 31197454 31197454 |5.51 3231200 3231200
Corporate
(m) égzc?ftyl;er 1845 14377376 14377376 | 2.54 14377376 14377376 | 2.54 1203900 1203900
Sub-Total
(B)(4) 82014 132676267 132676267 | 23.45 132676267 132676267 | 23.45 6475700 6475700
Total Public
Shareholding
E?)):((]l;)) 82048 147036071 147036071 | 25.98 147036071 147036071 | 25.98 6475700 6475700
@+®B)
3B
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 82049 565861447 565861447 | 100 565861447 565861447 | 100 23482500 23482500
A+B+C2)
Total 82049 565861447 565861447 | 100 565861447 565861447 | 100 23482500 23482500

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
»asa % Number of | Non Total Number of
assuming Number of Sklllar Di J al Other Shares
full ) Locked in shares led e: d Uns(g):rstakin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion | (XTIT) lef v €lifany (XVI) |(XVII)=
of (XIV) XV (XIV+XV+XVI)
Category & convertible Number of
N g r%/ th securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. ame oL e | s a held in
Shareholders ..
I percentage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
of diluted % of % of % of Asa% Asa % of | orm (XVIID)
share Sub- Sub- Sub-
capital) No. (a) total | No. [total | No. | total No. |of total |No. |total category | category | cateso
(XI;I)= ’ Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares | (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares ) gory (i) gory (iii)g Y
(VIH(X) held held held held (b) held (b)
As a % of (b) (b) (b)
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
) égzc?f;l;er 73.95 17006800 | 4.06 418825376
(SK')”('IT)‘M 73.95 17006800 | 4.06 418825376
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;‘rlgmo or 73.95 17006800 | 4.06 418825376
Group
(A)=(A)
(D+HA?2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 11:/{11;:3?1 0.08 488387 0 0 0




Venture

(b) Capital 0 0
Funds
Alternate
() Investment |0 11000
Funds
(d) Banks 1.97 11609000
NBFCs
>1) registered 0 2101
with RBI
Sub-Total
2.05 12110488
B)(1)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign
) Portfolio 5 34 1989680
Investors
Category I
Foreign
(@) Portfolio 1 ) 257136
Investors
Category 11
Sub-Total
0.38 2246816
B)2)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
Central
Government
® / President | ° 2500
of India
Sub-Total
0 2500
B)3)
4) Non-institutions
Key
() Managerial | 0.03 154101
Personnel
Resident
Individuals
holding
(2) nominal 8.34 49139848
share capital
up toRs. 2

lakhs




Resident

Individuals
holding
(h) nominal 6.33 35265058 0
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
Non
. Resident
@) Indians 0.43 2541430 0
(NRIs)
Bodies
o) Corporate 5.84 31197454 0
Any Other
(m) (specify) 2.64 14377376 0
Sub-Total
23.61 132675267 0
B)4)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)
26.05 147035071 0
(1)+(B)
2)+(B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 17006800 | 3.01 565860447
Total 100 17006800 | 3.01 565860447

(A+B+C)




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Malpani Parks Private Limited

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

418825376

418825376

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VI)

418825376

418825376

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

74.02

74.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg: X

418825376

418825376

Total

418825376

418825376

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

74.02

74.02

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (XB)

17006800

17006800

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

17006800

17006800




Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

435832176

435832176

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

73.95

73.95

Number of Locked

in shares (XIII)

No. (a)

17006800

17006800

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

4.06

4.06

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

418825376

418825376

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Banks

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Bank Of Baroda

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7304000

7304000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VI)

7304000

7304000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.29

1.29

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

7304000

7304000

Total

7304000

7304000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.29

1.29

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (XB)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)

7304000

7304000




(XD=(VII+X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a

1.24 1.24
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)
Number of equity
shares held in 1 73,109 7304000
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Sub-categorization of shares
Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) |0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0




Bodies Corporate

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Thrrill Park Limited

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

11223481

11223481

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VI)

11223481

11223481

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.98

1.98

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

11223481

11223481

Total

11223481

11223481

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.98

1.98

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (XB)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)

11223481

11223481




(XD=(VII+X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a

1.9 1.9
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)
Number of equity
shares held in 11223481 11223481
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Sub-categorization of shares
Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) |0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

3

4

Category

LLP

HUF

Clearing Members

Firm

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (1I)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

38

1765

39

1845

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4782851

7972947

417678

1203900

14377376

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+HV)+ (VD)

4782851

7972947

417678

1203900

14377376

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.85

1.41

0.07

0.21

2.54

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4782851

7972947

417678

1203900

14377376

Total

4782851

7972947

417678

1203900

14377376

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.85

1.41

0.07

0.21

2.54

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (XB)

1203900

1203900

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =

1203900

1203900




(XA+XB+XC)

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

4782851

7972947

417678

2407800

15581276

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.81

0.07

0.41

2.64

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4782851

7972947

417678

1203900

14377376

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0









