

General information about company	
Scrip code	539056
NSE Symbol	IMAGICAA
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE172N01012
Name of the company	IMAGICAAWORLD ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Declaration

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/ No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	24	0.58
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	24	0.57
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	24	0.75
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	24	0.77
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	24	0.73

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, No of Warrants and ESOP etc (X) = (XA+XB+XC)	
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a % of (A+B+C)					
								Class eg:X	Class eg:Y						Total
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	418825376			418825376	74.02	418825376		418825376	74.02		17006800		17006800
(B)	Public	82048	147036071			147036071	25.98	147036071		147036071	25.98		6475700		6475700
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public														
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs														
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts														
	Total	82049	565861447			565861447	100	565861447		565861447	100		23482500		23482500

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII) = (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub-categorization of shares		
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	73.95	17006800	4.06									418825376			
(B)	Public	26.05											147035071	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	100	17006800	3.01									565860447	0	0	0

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	No. of Sha Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, of Warrant and ESOP (X) = (XA+XB+	
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a % of Total Voting rights					
								Class eg: X	Class eg: Y						Total
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group														
(1)	Indian														
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	418825376			418825376	74.02	418825376		418825376	74.02		17006800		17006800
Sub-Total (A)(1)		1	418825376			418825376	74.02	418825376		418825376	74.02		17006800		17006800
(2)	Foreign														
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		1	418825376			418825376	74.02	418825376		418825376	74.02		17006800		17006800
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder														
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)														
(a)	Mutual Funds	5	488387			488387	0.09	488387		488387	0.09		0		0
(b)	Venture Capital Funds	0	0			0	0	0		0	0		0		0
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	1	11000			11000	0	11000		11000	0		0		0
(d)	Banks	3	11609000			11609000	2.05	11609000		11609000	2.05		0		0

(i)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	2101			2101	0	2101		2101	0		0		0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		10	12110488			12110488	2.14	12110488		12110488	2.14		0		0
(2)		Institutions (Foreign)													
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	17	1989680			1989680	0.35	1989680		1989680	0.35		0		0
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	6	257136			257136	0.05	257136		257136	0.05		0		0
Sub-Total (B)(2)		23	2246816			2246816	0.4	2246816		2246816	0.4		0		0
(3)		Central Government / State Government(s)													
(a)	Central Government / President of India	1	2500			2500	0	2500		2500	0		0		0
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1	2500			2500	0	2500		2500	0		0		0
(4)		Non-institutions													
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	2	154101			154101	0.03	154101		154101	0.03		0		0
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	78513	49140848			49140848	8.68	49140848		49140848	8.68		0		0
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	570	35265058			35265058	6.23	35265058		35265058	6.23		2040600		2040600
(i)	Non Resident	710	2541430			2541430	0.45	2541430		2541430	0.45		0		0

	Indians (NRIs)													
(l)	Bodies Corporate	374	31197454			31197454	5.51	31197454		31197454	5.51		3231200	3231200
(m)	Any Other (specify)	1845	14377376			14377376	2.54	14377376		14377376	2.54		1203900	1203900
Sub-Total (B)(4)		82014	132676267			132676267	23.45	132676267		132676267	23.45		6475700	6475700
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		82048	147036071			147036071	25.98	147036071		147036071	25.98		6475700	6475700
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder													
Total (A+B+C2)		82049	565861447			565861447	100	565861447		565861447	100		23482500	23482500
Total (A+B+C)		82049	565861447			565861447	100	565861447		565861447	100		23482500	23482500

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub-categorization of shares		
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group															
(1)	Indian															
(d)	Any Other (specify)	73.95	17006800	4.06									418825376			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		73.95	17006800	4.06									418825376			
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		73.95	17006800	4.06									418825376			
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder															
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)															
(a)	Mutual Funds	0.08											488387	0	0	0

(b)	Venture Capital Funds	0														0	0	0	0
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	0														11000	0	0	0
(d)	Banks	1.97														11609000	0	0	0
(i)	NBFCs registered with RBI	0														2101	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		2.05														12110488	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)																		
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	0.34														1989680	0	0	0
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	0.04														257136	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(2)		0.38														2246816	0	0	0
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)																		
(a)	Central Government / President of India	0														2500	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(3)		0														2500	0	0	0
(4)	Non-institutions																		
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	0.03														154101	0	0	0
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	8.34														49139848	0	0	0

(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	6.33											35265058	0	0	0
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	0.43											2541430	0	0	0
(l)	Bodies Corporate	5.84											31197454	0	0	0
(m)	Any Other (specify)	2.64											14377376	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (B)(4)	23.61											132675267	0	0	0
	Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)	26.05											147035071	0	0	0
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder															
	Total (A+B+C2)	100	17006800	3.01									565860447			
	Total (A+B+C)	100	17006800	3.01									565860447			

Any Other (specify)		
Sr. No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Malpani Parks Private Limited	
PAN (II)		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	418825376	418825376
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	418825376	418825376
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	74.02	74.02
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	418825376	418825376
Total	418825376	418825376
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	74.02	74.02
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	17006800	17006800
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, No. of Warrants and ESOP etc. (X) = (XA+XB+XC)	17006800	17006800

Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	435832176	435832176
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	73.95	73.95
Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		
No. (a)	17006800	17006800
As a % of total Shares held (b)	4.06	4.06
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	418825376	418825376
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	

Banks

Sr. No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Bank Of Baroda	Click here to go back
PAN (II)		Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	7304000	7304000
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	7304000	7304000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.29	1.29
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	7304000	7304000
Total	7304000	7304000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.29	1.29
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	0	0
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, No. of Warrants and ESOP etc. (X) = (XA+XB+XC)	0	0
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.)	7304000	7304000

(XI)=(VII+X)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.24	1.24
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	7304000	7304000
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Sub-categorization of shares		
Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

Bodies Corporate

Sr. No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Thrill Park Limited	Click here to go back
PAN (II)		Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	11223481	11223481
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	11223481	11223481
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.98	1.98
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	11223481	11223481
Total	11223481	11223481
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.98	1.98
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	0	0
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, No. of Warrants and ESOP etc. (X) = (XA+XB+XC)	0	0
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.)	11223481	11223481

(XI)=(VII+X)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.9	1.9
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	11223481	11223481
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Sub-categorization of shares		
Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

Any Other (specify)					
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	LLP	HUF	Clearing Members	Firm	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Click here to go back
PAN (II)					Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	38	1765	39	3	1845
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4782851	7972947	417678	1203900	14377376
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	4782851	7972947	417678	1203900	14377376
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.85	1.41	0.07	0.21	2.54
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	4782851	7972947	417678	1203900	14377376
Total	4782851	7972947	417678	1203900	14377376
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.85	1.41	0.07	0.21	2.54
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	0	0	0	1203900	1203900
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, No. of Warrants and ESOP etc. (X) =	0	0	0	1203900	1203900

(XA+XB+XC)					
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	4782851	7972947	417678	2407800	15581276
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.81	1.35	0.07	0.41	2.64
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4782851	7972947	417678	1203900	14377376
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0

